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. Bus (5)#71&- #H KPFIERR Go to website

Direction Route schedule
BRI R—IL ( iBEFRCLE) — FH BRI AR—IL ( EFRCLE) — FH
24 stops Monday 19:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:32
SRR ER—IL ( FBEFRICLE)

Wednesday 19:32
JOANRA HE

Thursday 19:32
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Friday 19:32
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Route info
wAdEn Direction: & B X{bAR—IL ( #EHRIALLEE)
WA Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-5-%E6%96%B0%E6%B9%8A-%E8%B6%8A%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%A7%E9%96%80%E9%A7%85%E7%B7%9A-261013162-848285350
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-5-%E6%96%B0%E6%B9%8A-%E8%B6%8A%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%A7%E9%96%80%E9%A7%85%E7%B7%9A-261013162-848285350
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-5-%E6%96%B0%E6%B9%8A-%E8%B6%8A%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%A7%E9%96%80%E9%A7%85%E7%B7%9A-261013162-848285350
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Direction
BRERXALKR—I ( FEPRICSE) —
B4 ILHEFRE

26 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

BRARXALR—I ( IEPRLEE) —
BEE LB LR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: AR tF—I)L ( FERRIILLEE)

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

18:22

18:22

18:22

18:22

18:22


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-5-%E6%96%B0%E6%B9%8A-%E8%B6%8A%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%A7%E9%96%80%E9%A7%85%E7%B7%9A-261013162-848285350
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Direction
VOARAFE — EEXELEILRERH

25 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
VOARAFE — EEXELEILRERE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 7 O AR A ¥i&
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

07:00-17:00

07:00-17:00

07:00-17:00

07:00-17:00

07:00-17:00

07:00-17:00

07:00-17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-5-%E6%96%B0%E6%B9%8A-%E8%B6%8A%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%A7%E9%96%80%E9%A7%85%E7%B7%9A-261013162-848285350




Direction
BEASEILHEER — JOAXRA FE

30 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BEASEILNRER — JOAXRAFE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: EAX 4 E LR EI
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

11:55-14:30

11:55-14:30

11:55-14:30

11:55-14:30

11:55-14:30

11:55-14:30

11:55-14:30


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-5-%E6%96%B0%E6%B9%8A-%E8%B6%8A%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%A7%E9%96%80%E9%A7%85%E7%B7%9A-261013162-848285350
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Direction Route schedule
BEEA LB ILRERS — B AKXLER—I (- BEELE IR — 8 AKX ER—I (-
FEP R LEE) FEP R LEE)

26 stops

Monday 17:45-18:56

Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:45-18:56

BEE 2B LRER
Wednesday 17:45-18:56

&
Thursday 17:45-18:56
H

A Friday 17:45-18:56
a

P KR Saturday -
RPIRaR Sunday B
JaL\ & 3 EF I

Route info
KEEILEH Direction: E4 & E LB al

St 126
R A PIER ops

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-5-%E6%96%B0%E6%B9%8A-%E8%B6%8A%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%A7%E9%96%80%E9%A7%85%E7%B7%9A-261013162-848285350
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Direction
VOARAFE — EEXELEILRERH

30 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
VOARAFE — EEXELEILRERE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 7 O AR A ¥i&
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

08:10-15:45

08:10-15:45

08:10-15:45

08:10-15:45

08:10-15:45

09:45-15:45

09:45-15:45
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RPIERE
AEA
BN

T

B ELRER



Direction
BEASEILHEER — JOAXRA FE

25 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BEASEILNRER — JOAXRAFE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: EAX 4 E LR EI
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

07:34-16:25

07:34-16:25

07:34-16:25

07:34-16:25

07:34-16:25

07:44-17:45

07:44-17:45
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(5)FE- Hish KPIERAR Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Takaoka

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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